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139, FIHRE R R AT £ SRR BIFIL
I BB

140. A5 BAEBHART B 1A 2 3B R A28 A B 2 TS 3 12
BERLIT AR 55 (FLHB:  request-for-services@un.org; HLi&: 212 963 8648).
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HANFFE LB RS BEEATR 8 RS AL, TR BRI RR . =& BF
BoR. BTERGY. Bersal, BN SEARMU S IR ANIEE RIS UCP 6,
1 Microsoft Teams Al Cisco WebEx)~ 75 % UK LA K TC B ASAH A 55, ke X+
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services@un.org; HLiE: 212 963 8648).
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T U AR R F1BEAE PR (T : request-for-services@un.org; HLi&: 212963
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G AU R . BAS il BN B ZR R AT AR HE R AR AL (FIB . request-
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150, FFA S UASIE R 2 B BT A T, RISy 3R EEST
P8 SRS AE o 45 B4 B B I3 305 th L2600 COVID-19. Ji iR o
COVID-19 Kol 5B PE) 5 2 #BATICIRBY SR i SER KB, b S IR 1 T
ALY R 75 5 LA 5 228 4 SIS .

Y

ST, AERGARI BN, BP A ACBER R T 1 D R R 5 2 P 97 S S
H1, FTESLE LT LR 1T DR . SR A LTI 10 5 2 S
MUBPEA:, BMEHE BT, (AT AT AR TR B TSI TR R
8.

152. #HREBSETHS, WHEEFCE 2GR, 1§RERT
I 44F 2 unhqclinic@un.org 7]

5 FRIEE R B

153, L R AEE ST, SR ER FPER R 53 E W A EARE] James
Donovan(Hif: 646 510 0008; FHIJ5, 212 415 4444 F1 646 510 0008)DX, Lisa
Bowen(FHiif: 212415 4144; FHl: 646 510 0041)EE R .
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FNEMETRF3IN; 921 HAI22 H, B9 E TS 305 9 H 23
HEFEHFH, ERENETE: B4 11 2T 3.

WERIHEIE, Ko K N —2, 9 3 21 HA 22 HBA AT, JT
WE9 H 27 H, B eEE: FA9METRSSH; 9 H 30 Hig, IEH
EVIE . B9 IR R4 5 .
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159, IR FELA AR St — RVE SR AR S, H 2019 4F 6 JT e TARE N S5 242 44t
ORI ILAT R 55 AN TR — IR 2R . SR 38, FRAE B P A
Thr B AR PINGAT & AR RN o« Bl 5 & ST SRR P AR 50 b i« 38
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160. Sl 5 & B RIKIEFE . 2 5 2 F SR B V&R S,
AR H RARR GREEHTD REZT, RS EVRIFRN K, 4R
SR M. IEE S & LLi 7O o kAR IE A

161. NRKRBRAE LR LIRS . 5o i Ko S 0SB 1) 11T B
4% (https://esubscription.un.org/zh) &t , VAN E 2 k3% 245 i€ H - Bk
IEASCHEAT CHTD #EBaE .
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162, HHAE A B RAR K TSRS ER, FTHSnaill. il
P BROOT HEAT 2 HEEAT VA RS, DUMEARYE K56 73/341 S HRUER 33 Al 34 Bl
5, FRENGE S, XTAER, B T2 3 N TEHBR KRS H
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163. WG ETCRERG O AL TR AR KB — = (S-1B-032 =), RGBS
BAEEEAR, AW, WS ARG S 8. 5o riRk AT fEI
U B A A B2 H . HIE R AR T2 AT 3 AN LA H458 . A 4B L H gk
— DA, TS Z O (HL IS : accessibilitycentre@un.org; FELiE: 212 963 7348/9).
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164.  BLAh, AT ESVOUTE CRIAR NS 2 F SRMEH SRS . MFHE X
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Ruth de Miranda
HLHE: demiranda@un.org

Kenji Nakano
HLHK: nakano@un.org

Svetlana Emelina-Sarte (41 51 ¢ T B4~ [
b T S P A A B PR T ) )

HLHK: emelina@un.org

Sonia Elliott (7 57 20 &A1 B AL I B A% X
a5 B bR H s g0 2230

HLHE: elliotts@un.org

Ziad Mahmassani (1 STHUIMAE YD 250 24 14
i L A 4 ) 22 180

HLHK: mahmassani@un.org

Tomas Zak (ARKUEZATENH)
FHiG: 646 724 9360
HLHK: tomas.zak@un.org

Beatrix Kania

. 917 367 6166

HLHE:  beatrix.kania@un.org
Aicha Benmansour

Hif: 917 367 8268

HLHK: aicha.benmansour@un.org

Wai-Tak Chua
HiiG: 212 963 7181
HLHE: chuaw@un.org

Patrick James Ruiz

Hiif: 212 963 7181

HLHR: patrick.ruiz@un.org
FEAMBERARIRS G

HiE: 212 963 3333

HLHR:  missions-support@un.int

Deirdre Durrance
Hi%: 917 367 5409
HLHE:  durrance@un.org

Masud Rana
Hi%: 917 367 2141
HLHE: rana@un.org
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Manuel Abraham
Hii%: 917 367 5793
HLHE: dms@un.org

Xin Tong-Maywald
HLiE: 917 349 2427
HLHR: tongx@un.org, gmeets@un.org

Alice Grimason-Fuchs

HLTE: 212963 3546

HLHK: grimason-fuchs@un.org,
gmeets(@un.org

Meena Sur
Hi1f: 917 367 2454
HLHK: journal@un.org, surm@un.org

Sergey Kochetkov
Hiig: 212 963 8233
HLHR:  kochetkov@un.org

Natalia Bondonno

B i%: 917 379 9072

HLHB: bondonno@un.org, #Pi%
verbatim@un.org

Narendra Nandoe
HiiG: 212 963 1807
HLHE: nandoe@un.org

Kefentse Ndonga

Hi%: 917 667 3674

HLHE: ndongak@un.org
ARG R

Hi%: 212 963 7349

HLHE:  estatements@un.org

Michael Browne
Hii%: 917 367 5843
HLHE: browne2@un.org

Rodrigo Da Paixao
Hi1%: 917 367 5182
HA, IR - gvictordapaixao@un.org

Malinda McCormack &%
Hi%: 212 963 1867
HLHR: mccormackm@un.org

Dorcus Lourien &

(RGBS Z ORI )

;212 963 7028

Hi R : dorcus.lourien@un.org,
security service coordinator@un.org
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Mugeni Badjoko

(& UHRIE)

Hiig: 212 963 2131
HLHE: badjoko@un.org

Tal Mekel(#%1IF)
Hi%: 212 963 1504

Alan Adair

(T HEAER S E AL E)
HiG: 347 0268 8135
HLHE: alan.adair@un.org

Peter Dawkins(B:A [E /A 3k)
Hi%: 212963 6974
HLHE: dawkins@un.org

Jamille McCord (357 8] & 7 %)
Hi%: 212 963 7707
HLHE: mccord@un.org

Natalia Nedel
Hii%: 917 367 5163
HLHE: nedel@un.org

Patrick Morrison
HiLiE: 212 963 0407
HLHE: morrisonp@un.org

Khalid Eddahiri [
Fi%: 212 963 7090
HLHR: eddahiri@un.org

1K, Petra Javanainen
Hi%: 212 963 7090
HLHB: petra.javanainen@un.org

#14K, Kim Theoret Vlasak
Hi%: 212 963 7090
HLHE:  kim.theoret-vlasak@un.org

Wook-Jin Chang
HLHR: changlO0@un.org

Nahleen Ahmed
HLHR: ahmed36@un.org

Andi Gitow
HLHE: gitow@un.org

Kathryn Good
HLHR: ngls@un.org

HLHE: undgceso@un.org
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Friedrich Soltau
HLHR: soltau@un.org

James Donovan

Hiif: 646 510 0008

(FHEJG: 2124154444, 646 510 0008)
HLIE: donovanjb@state.gov

Lisa Bowen

Hi%: 212 415 4144
FHL: 646 510 0041

HLHK: bowenlx@state.gov
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